506203400 08/14/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6250139

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIANGLIN XIAO	08/06/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GUANGDONG LIN SHENG INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Street Address:	NO. 16, DONGKE NORTH ROAD, TONGSHA COMMUNITY, DONGCHENG STREET
City:	DONGGUAN CITY, GUANGDONG PROVINCE
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29746484

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: info@zanip.co
Correspondent Name: JIE YANG

Address Line 1: P. O. BOX 30 PAINTED POST

Address Line 4: NY, NEW YORK 14870

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	RONDA-US-ID-0039	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JIE YANG	
SIGNATURE:	/JIE YANG/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/14/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

506203400

source=AssignmentRONDAUSID0039#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 053496 FRAME: 0842

ASSIGNMENT BY INVENTOR(S) OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

Attorney Docket Number	RONDA-US-ID-0039
Title of Invention	TRANSMITTER FOR TRAINING PETS
invention in WHEREAL	S. I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor (referred to as ASSIGNOR below) of a claimed in the application identified by the title above. Guangdong Lin Shang Intelligent Technology Limited S. Date: address of No. 16, Dongke North Road, Tangsha Community, Dongchang Street, Dangguan City, Guangdong Province, China
ASSIGNC said invertible invertible in the control of the control o	ASSIGNEE below) desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same in the United States; W. THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, R. by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title, and interest in and to nition and application throughout the United States of America, including any end all patents granted on any continuation, continuation-in-part, reexamination, and reissue of said application, whether granted in an initial or intel examination thereof. ISIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any documents that legally may be required in connection with the filling, in and maintenance of said application or any other patent applications in the United States for said invention, including indocuments that may be required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said invention and application, all without documents that may be required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to ASSIGNEE's expense, to identify and insideration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE's expense, to identify and insideration. ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request documents and information concerning the invention that are within inside to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request documents and information concerning the invention that are within inside as a ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's expense, to identify any inside a ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request focuments and defense of any patent application or patent inside a ASSIGNEE and to provide further assurances and defense of any patent application of patent is patent to the terms of this instrument. ASSIGNOR's obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR's cutors, administrators and other legal representatives and successors, to the full end of the term for the patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment the patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the
LEGAL	NAME OF ASSIGNOR
	Jianglin XIAO Date: 08/06/2020 To Jiang Lin XIAO

PAGE 1 OF 1

PATENT REEL: 053496 FRAME: 0843